C9 - Kart junior

PAss PCat Num Equipaggio

48 1 918  MAZZOLA ANDREA

56 2 908 BARSOTTILUCA

60 3 909  CAVALIERI ANDREA

7 4 903  DONINI SOFIA

FK - Folk

PAss PCat Num Equipaggio

21 1 305 CRIMISETTIMO

22 2 308  FRANZINI DANILO

34 3 310  BERNABE' GIANNI

35 4 345  DANIELI GIANNI

52 5 318  FRANCESCHI FAUSTO
55 6 323  MANATTINI MIRKO
GB - Gravity bike

PAss PCat Num Equipaggio

19 1 751 LUSINI LUCA

36 2 754  MARIJURI

37 3 753  FRICCHIONE MARCO
42 4 758  DEGLI ESPOSTI DANIELE
46 5 763  FLAMIGNI CLAUDIO

49 6 771 TONELLI ANDREA

50 7 773  BALDUCCI MASSIMO
53 8 772 LUSINI ANDREA

58 9 770  ANDREOZZI SANDRO
67 10 759  ZANOLLA PAOLO

73 1 761 ELISABETTA

75 12 769  STOCCHI PAOLO

C8 - Kart

PAss PCat Num Equipaggio

12 1 501 TARGHETTI GIULIANO SPARTACO
13 2 504  SERIOLI CLAUDIO

14 3 503  DOMENIGHINI DIEGO
15 4 515  LUSSIGNOLI FABIO

16 5 505 BARSOTTI FEDERICO
17 6 512  CRISTOFANETTI MAURIZIO
18 7 547  DONINI SAURO

20 8 511  FELISA STEFANO

23 9 513  BESSIFILIPPO

25 10 517  SUERI DAVIDE

27 1 514  MAGNANI PAOLO

30 12 518  PELLEGRINILUCA

40 13 519  LUSSIGNOLI FIORENZO
78 14 543  MANNESCHI LICIO

79 15 550  AMERINI ALESSANDRO

C10 - Skeleton

PAss PCat Num Equipaggio

24

1

803

BESSI ENRICO

Team

TEAM MISSILI MALEGNO
TOSCO RACING TEAM
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
SPEED DOWN LUMEZZANE

Team

SPEED DOWN LUMEZZANE
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
GRUPPO ROMAGNOLO CARIOLI
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
TEAM CARRETTI VILLABASILICA

Team

REPARTO CORSE LAL
MENSSANA SPEEDDOWN
CASENTINO RACING TEAM
TEAM LEGGERO

GRUPPO ROMAGNOLO CARIOLI
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
GRUPPO ROMAGNOLO CARIOLI
REPARTO CORSE LAL
MENSSANA SPEEDDOWN
TEAM MISSILI MALEGNO

TEAM LEGGERO
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM

Team

CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
CLUB LE ROSSE VALSAMOGGIA
CLUB LE ROSSE VALSAMOGGIA
CLUB LA BIROCIA

TOSCO RACING TEAM
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
SPEED DOWN LUMEZZANE
TEAM MISSILI MALEGNO
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
CLUB LA BIROCIA
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
VARESE SPEEDDOWN

CLUB LA BIROCIA

CASENTINO RACING TEAM
TEAM MISSILI MALEGNO

Team

CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM

Prova

38,81 km/h
33,99 km/h
33,79 km/h
17,43 km/h

Prova

44,10 km/h
48,20 km/h
41,44 km/h
42,71 km/h
37,92 km/h
34,63 km/h

Prova

48,04 km/h
40,48 km/h
41,13 km/h
37,18 km/h
40,58 km/h
40,36 km/h
38,86 km/h
40,00 km/h
36,60 km/h
34,87 km/h
24,52 km/h
0,00 km/h

Prova

50,18 km/h
39,32 km/h
49,09 km/h
47,67 km/h
47,10 km/h
48,31 km/h
43,51 km/h
43,92 km/h
40,38 km/h
45,44 km/h
41,19 km/h
45,95 km/h
39,61 km/h
0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

Prova

36,66 km/h

Manche 1

41,59 km/h
39,13 km/h
37,66 km/h
23,37 km/h

Manche 1

45,96 km/h
48,16 km/h
45,61 km/h
44,44 km/h
40,87 km/h
39,40 km/h

Manche 1

48,86 km/h
40,89 km/h
45,14 km/h
39,31 km/h
43,70 km/h
41,47 km/h
40,56 km/h
39,67 km/h
37,76 km/h
33,60 km/h
25,61 km/h
0,00 km/h

Manche 1

50,90 km/h
50,87 km/h
50,67 km/h
49,44 km/h
50,01 km/h
49,51 km/h
49,85 km/h
46,38 km/h
46,42 km/h
47,09 km/h
47,01 km/h
46,51 km/h
41,36 km/h
0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

Manche 1

47,43 km/h

Manche 2

40,56 km/h
38,13 km/h
37,34 km/h
29,33 km/h

Manche 2

47,58 km/h
48,32 km/h
0,00 km/h

45,42 km/h
40,28 km/h
38,46 km/h

Manche 2

47,17 km/h
43,36 km/h
42,09 km/h
42,06 km/h
40,63 km/h
41,18 km/h
40,92 km/h
38,89 km/h
38,14 km/h
33,37 km/h
25,08 km/h
0,00 km/h

Manche 2

50,24 km/h
50,26 km/h
50,49 km/h
50,08 km/h
47,96 km/h
49,98 km/h
48,98 km/h
48,78 km/h
48,21 km/h
45,88 km/h
45,23 km/h
46,39 km/h
43,59 km/h
0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

Manche 2

38,33 km/h

Manche 3

40,43 km/h
38,50 km/h
0,00 km/h

32,62 km/h

Manche 3

48,61 km/h
48,38 km/h
0,00 km/h
44,48 km/h
0,00 km/h
39,75 km/h

Manche 3

47,47 km/h
45,16 km/h
42,81 km/h
44,27 km/h
40,51 km/h
39,44 km/h
40,55 km/h
40,47 km/h
36,81 km/h
31,42 km/h
26,01 km/h
0,00 km/h

Manche 3

49,96 km/h
49,96 km/h
50,15 km/h
49,49 km/h
48,13 km/h
49,41 km/h
49,38 km/h
0,00 km/h

48,32 km/h
46,27 km/h
0,00 km/h

46,47 km/h
44,55 km/h
0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

Manche 3

35,08 km/h

Migliore

41,59 km/h
39,13 km/h
37,66 km/h
32,62 km/h

Migliore

48,61 km/h
48,38 km/h
45,61 km/h
45,42 km/h
40,87 km/h
39,75 km/h

Migliore
48,86 km/h
45,16 km/h
45,14 km/h
44,27 km/h
43,70 km/h
41,47 km/h
40,92 km/h
40,47 km/h
38,14 km/h
34,87 km/h
26,01 km/h
0,00 km/h

Migliore
50,90 km/h
50,87 km/h
50,67 km/h
50,08 km/h
50,01 km/h
49,98 km/h
49,85 km/h
48,78 km/h
48,32 km/h
47,09 km/h
47,01 km/h
46,51 km/h
44,55 km/h
0,00 km/h
0,00 km/h

Migliore

47,43 km/h



C4 - Caisse a savon

PAss PCat Num Equipaggio

1 412
2 410
3 403
4 406
5 420
6 426
7 440
8 428
9 444
10 422
11 447
12 413
13 417
14 404

RAGASTAS

SANDRI DENIS

LAPINI EMANUELE
CHIARINI GIACOMO
CHIMENTO MICHELE
LAPINI ANDREA
GUIDETTI MARCO
TOSINI PAOLO

LAPINI STEFANO
ZANARDELLI MASSIMO
BOMBANA ANDREA
POMPIGNOLI MASSIMILIANO
MERANER KARLHEINZ
SPITALER GEROLD

N5K - Kart tradizionale

P Ass

26
28
29
31
32
33
38
39
41
43
44
45
47
51
54

DT
P Ass

57
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
72
74

P Cat Num
1 236
206

2

3 237
4 201
5 268
6 214
7 209
8 223
9 227

Equipaggio

DINELLI FABIANO
TONINELLI IGOR
DINELLI LUCA
SALVATTI IVAN
GAZZANO MARIO
MATTI ALTADONNA PIO
GROSSI ENRICO
ROMIZI ALESSANDRO
MAGGIALI GIUSEPPE

10 218  ROMIZI MASSIMILIANO
" 210  COBBE ANDREA

12 264  DARDANI CLAUDIO

13 224  MARCHESI STEFANO
14 266 TESTOLIN MASSIMO
15 233  CORTI MARTINA

- Drift trike

P Cat Num Equipaggio

1 107  COLOMBO STEFANO

2 19 GENOVESI CORRADO
3 77 COSTA ROBERTO

4 57 LOMBARDI GIORDANO
5 7 NIGRO GIUSEPPE

6 97 MAGRI ALESSANDRO
7 65 BALLERINI CLAUDIO

8 40 TARLI MARCO

9 59 PRATESI LEONARDO
10 91 GENOVESI RICCARDO
1 17 BALDI FRANCESCO

12 106  MOGICATO MARCO ENRICO
13 24 DEL CARLO VALENTINA

Team

EMILIA CORSE

SPEED DOWN LUMEZZANE
CASENTINO RACING TEAM
CASENTINO RACING TEAM
TEAM MISSILI MALEGNO
CASENTINO RACING TEAM
EMILIA CORSE

SPEED DOWN LUMEZZANE
CASENTINO RACING TEAM
TEAM MISSILI MALEGNO
TEAM MISSILI MALEGNO
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
TEAM SPEEDDOWN.BZ
TEAM SPEEDDOWN.BZ

Team

TEAM CARRETTI VILLABASILICA
CLUB LE ROSSE VALSAMOGGIA
TEAM CARRETTI VILLABASILICA
CLUB LE ROSSE VALSAMOGGIA
CLUB LE ROSSE VALSAMOGGIA
CASENTINO RACING TEAM
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
TOSCO RACING TEAM
CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
TOSCO RACING TEAM

SFC VALLARSA

SFC VALLARSA

CARRET-TOLO RACING TEAM
TONEZZA SPEED DOWN

SPEED DOWN LUMEZZANE

Team

EMILIA CORSE

TEAM CARRETTI VILLABASILICA
EMILIA CORSE

TEAM CARRETTI VILLABASILICA
TEAM LEGGERO

TEAM CARRETTI VILLABASILICA
YKKY GROUP

YKKY GROUP

YKKY GROUP

TEAM CARRETTI VILLABASILICA
YKKY GROUP

YKKY GROUP

TEAM CARRETTI VILLABASILICA

Prova

54,01 km/h
52,96 km/h
52,35 km/h
50,81 km/h
51,04 km/h
52,86 km/h
50,65 km/h
50,63 km/h
51,50 km/h
51,99 km/h
50,51 km/h
0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

Prova

44,90 km/h
44,51 km/h
44,56 km/h
43,54 km/h
45,50 km/h
44,53 km/h
43,96 km/h
41,60 km/h
42,88 km/h
42,85 km/h
42,66 km/h
21,62 km/h
40,87 km/h
39,69 km/h
39,26 km/h

Prova

36,21 km/h
37,71 km/h
35,39 km/h
36,46 km/h
34,68 km/h
35,09 km/h
35,15 km/h
32,64 km/h
30,09 km/h
33,94 km/h
31,58 km/h
29,57 km/h
22,81 km/h

Manche 1

53,19 km/h
53,42 km/h
52,92 km/h
52,36 km/h
52,86 km/h
52,44 km/h
52,34 km/h
52,43 km/h
51,87 km/h
51,68 km/h
51,65 km/h
0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

Manche 1

47,08 km/h
46,95 km/h
46,92 km/h
43,95 km/h
46,29 km/h
45,62 km/h
44,62 km/h
44,19 km/h
44,19 km/h
44,24 km/h
43,86 km/h
42,84 km/h
42,98 km/h
40,87 km/h
40,05 km/h

Manche 1

38,90 km/h
37,33 km/h
37,16 km/h
35,81 km/h
35,81 km/h
35,17 km/h
34,69 km/h
25,48 km/h
33,61 km/h
29,10 km/h
32,97 km/h
30,90 km/h
24,54 km/h

Manche 2

53,48 km/h
53,77 km/h
53,17 km/h
52,98 km/h
52,18 km/h
52,56 km/h
52,23 km/h
51,27 km/h
52,29 km/h
51,04 km/h
51,45 km/h
0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

Manche 2

46,19 km/h
46,13 km/h
45,92 km/h
46,33 km/h
46,01 km/h
46,05 km/h
43,66 km/h
44,80 km/h
44,33 km/h
43,96 km/h
42,59 km/h
43,74 km/h
42,32 km/h
37,37 km/h
39,17 km/h

Manche 2

38,58 km/h
34,99 km/h
37,46 km/h
36,56 km/h
35,65 km/h
34,94 km/h
34,09 km/h
32,68 km/h
33,81 km/h
33,00 km/h
33,00 km/h
30,86 km/h
22,30 km/h

Manche 3

0,00 km/h

53,78 km/h
52,94 km/h
51,26 km/h
52,82 km/h
52,43 km/h
52,86 km/h
52,24 km/h
51,82 km/h
27,45 km/h
51,30 km/h
0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

0,00 km/h

Manche 3

46,37 km/h
46,16 km/h
46,19 km/h
0,00 km/h

45,14 km/h
45,03 km/h
44,88 km/h
44,30 km/h
42,86 km/h
43,53 km/h
41,30 km/h
42,75 km/h
41,16 km/h
40,89 km/h
40,01 km/h

Manche 3

35,02 km/h
36,69 km/h
35,25 km/h
36,27 km/h
36,31 km/h
34,87 km/h
34,64 km/h
34,94 km/h
34,13 km/h
31,03 km/h
32,16 km/h
30,94 km/h
19,20 km/h

Migliore
54,01 km/h
53,78 km/h
53,17 km/h
52,98 km/h
52,86 km/h
52,86 km/h
52,86 km/h
52,43 km/h
52,29 km/h
51,99 km/h
51,65 km/h
0,00 km/h
0,00 km/h
0,00 km/h

Migliore

47,08 km/h
46,95 km/h
46,92 km/h
46,33 km/h
46,29 km/h
46,05 km/h
44,88 km/h
44,80 km/h
44,33 km/h
44,24 km/h
43,86 km/h
43,74 km/h
42,98 km/h
40,89 km/h
40,05 km/h

Migliore

38,90 km/h
37,71 km/h
37,46 km/h
36,56 km/h
36,31 km/h
35,17 km/h
35,15 km/h
34,94 km/h
34,13 km/h
33,94 km/h
33,00 km/h
30,94 km/h
24,54 km/h



